E3U26-R0 Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendees

Summary
Meeting Date

Meeting Duration

December 21, 2020 1:45 PM EST 34 minutes

Details

Name

Athena Levy
Badawi, Yasmine
Bethany Jovan
Brooke Wooten
Derrick Jenkins
Doug Qualls
Emie Molina
Gregory Free
Howard, Samuel
Howell, John
Jason Jones
Jason Small
Javier Rolon

Josh Riley
Kimberly Toole
Mark Turvin, DBiS
Martin Brust
Phillip Kurth
Pierce, Kerry
ROLAND YBARRA
Sana D

Sheaffer, David
Staton, Paul
Summer Howell, DBi Services
Timothy Hendrix
Travis Hinson

Email Address
athena_levy@royjorgensen.com
ybadawi@louisberger.com

JENKINSDE@fsnai.com
dgualls@louisberger.com
ernie_molina@royjorgensen.com
gregory.free@dbiservices.com

john.howell@ferrovialservices.com
jason.jones@dot.state.fl.us.com
jason.smali@transcore.com
javierrolon@americaninfrastructuremm.com

kimberly.toole@dot.state fl.us

martin.brust@dot.state.fl.us
pkurth@fteinc.net
kerry.pierce@ferrovialservices.com
roland.ybarra@dot.state.fl.us

paul.staton@ferrovialservices.com
summer.howell@dbiservices.com
timothy.hendrix@dot.state.fl.us

Number of Attendees Meeting ID

Join Time

26

2:00 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
1:63 PM
1:51 PM
1:59 PM
1:59 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:45 PM
1:46 PM
1:55 PM
2:02 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
1:59 PM
1:54 PM
1:59 PM
1:59 PM
1:48 PM
1:58 PM
2:01 PM
1:53 PM
1:51 PM
1:53 PM
1:48 PM

778-967-205

Leave Time
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM

Time in Session (minutes)
20
24
19
27
29
20
21
30
27
34
33
24
18
24
21
21
28
20
21
31
22
19
27
28
26
31



Contract No: E3U26-R0
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State of Florida Department of Transportation
SIGN IN SHEET

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING

Description: Asset Maintenance Bay and Calhoun County

Page of

Date: 12-21-20

Individual
Attending

Company
Represented

Company
Address

Company Phone No. /
Company Fax No.

Ranae Dodson

Florida Department of Transportation
Professional Services Office

1074 Highway 90
Chipley, FL 32428

Phone: (850) 330-1333

Roland Ybarra

Florida Department of Transportation
Professional Service Office

1074 Highway 90
Chipley, FL 32428

Phone: (850) 330-1364

Wynne Edwards

Florida Department of Transportation
Professional Services Office

1074 Highway 90
Chipley, FL 32428

Phone: (850) 330-1374

Chad Williams

Florida Department of Transportation
Maintenance Office

1074 Highway 90
Chipley, Florida 32428

Phone: (850) 330-1604




